Albany Obedience Club
Saturday, July 01, 2017

20001 A8 Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeak

20033 AXPBEli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha Honaker
20032 8 Tomas, German Shepherd Dog, Cathleen Hodor
20031 MPB - Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

Judge: Karen Wlodarski
Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height = 24 #of dogs 6 Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 24

24001 "% Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich 16003  ** Lola, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Anne Ricci

24006 ™ Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey 16002 ™ Pinto Girl, All American, Lois Fricke

24005 **  Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing 16001 ™ Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon

24004 ™  Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne Buehler

24003 ™ Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding 16010 A8 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

24002 & Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe 16009 A8 Roc-lt, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
16008 B Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 33 16007 A8 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20034 ~*  Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty 16006  “®  Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

20006 MA Carley, Golden Retriever, Lori Vought-Nicklin 16005 A8 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill

20005 A Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty 16004 A%  Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

20004 ™A Katie, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz 16024 "8 Nikki, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask

20003 MA Orie, All American, Sally Rojek 16023 AXPB - Strummer, Boxer, Jill Viggiani

20002 ™A Larkin, Border Collie, Carl Specht 16022  A®B  Pyffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara Grogan

20030 AXPA Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah Abeles 16021 AP Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

20029 AXPA " Dodger, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy Sengenberger 16020 AXP8 - Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry

20050 AX8  Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 16019 AXPB Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann Boomhower

O'Hanlon 16018 #®® Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

20028  ~®  Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill

20027  A® Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20026  ™®  Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20025  A®  Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20024 ™8 Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin Magee

20023  ™®  Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey

20022 ™  Stellaluna, Australian Shepherd, Margaret Mac Giffert
20021 A8 Time Bandit, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

20020  ™®  Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask

16017 A" Aggie, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

16016 A" Ziva, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

16015 A" Amaia, Australian Shepherd, Keith St. John
16014 A" Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria Barnum
16013 A" Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16012 A" Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish
16011 AXPB - Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

. . Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 17
20019  ~®  Juno, Australian Shepherd, Lorena Proia 12003 ™ Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
20017 ™ Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin 12002 ™ Desi, Miniature Poodle, Joann Boomhower

20016 M8 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine Danker 12001 A4 \Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra Ryder

20015  ™®  Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon 12007  ®  Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen

20014 ™ Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon Buehler 12006 ™8  Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan

20013 e BOUﬂty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli 12005 AXB  |J Miniature Poodle. Lois Fricke

20012 ™ Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid- 12004  ®  Dazzle, Lakeland Terier, Bonnie Murphy
Webber

12017 A8 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

12016 A" Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann Benjamin
12015 A" Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding

20010 ™8  Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John
O'Hanlon

20009  ™®  Kate, Border Collie, Patricia Doyle

20008  ~®  Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20007 A8 Pixel, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 1 of 5

This schedule reflects running order within each class.



Albany Obedience Club
Saturday, July 01, 2017

Judge:

Karen Wlodarski

Standard Novice A/B/P

12014 ™™ Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

12013 ™™ Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy Breault

12012 A" Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting

12011 M8 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker

12010 A" Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

12009 A" Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting

12008 "™ Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 15

8008 MPA - Nico, French Bulldog, Chris Casertino

8007 A8 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis

8006 A8 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

8005 M8 Valentino, Poodle, Lois Fricke

8004 A8 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

8003 AX8  Brooks, All American, Patti Evans

8002 M8 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi

8001 A8 vy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria Barnum

8015 AXPB  Niamh, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Laura Trainor

8014 P8 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy Braun

8013 A8 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra Percenti

8012 AXPB Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis

8011 M8 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott Hunter

8010 MPB - Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna Tessitore

8009 A8 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald Witting

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 4

4004 MPB - Secret, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski

4003 AXPB - The Dude, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom Jr

4002 AXPB - Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

4001 AXPB - Ripple, Scottish Terrier, Bill Murphy

Judge: Karen Wilodarski

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height =

24007

OA

Jump Height =

16025

OAP

Jump Height =

12019
12018
12023

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

OA

OA

OAP

24 #ofdogs 1
Moto, Boxer, Jill Viggiani

16 #ofdogs 1
Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish

12 #ofdogs 3

Rodeo, Miniature Poodle, Lois Fricke

Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie Murphy
Rosalie, Shetland Sheepdog, E Chris Argento

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Jump Height= 24 # of dogs 1

24008 NAE  Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam Honaker

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20038 NA8  Target, English Springer Spaniel, Joanna Brousell
20037 M8 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask

20036 M8 Teddy, Australian Shepherd, Lorena Proia

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1

16026 NAP - Willow, German Shepherd Dog, Susanne Sample-

Brown

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2

12022 ™" Busy, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie Kingsley
12021 NAP Stella, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie Kingsley

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 4

8016 NAB|ndie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi

8025 NAP Gray, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen

8018 NAP Stormy, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Clothier

8017 NAP Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-Webber
Judge: Karen Wlodarski
2B

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 6

24008 ™8  Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam Honaker
24006 ™  Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
24005 ™ Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing
24004 ™ Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne
24003 ™8 Ljli Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
24001 28 Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 26

20050 28 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette

O'Hanlon

20034 28 Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty
20028 ™8  Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill

20027 ™8 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20026 ™8  Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
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Albany Obedience Club
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20025
20024
20023
20022
20017
20016
20015
20014
20013
20012

20010

20009
20008
20006
20005
20004
20003
20040
20033
20032
20029

T2B

T28B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

Jump Height =

16010
16007
16005
16001

16027
16026

16018
16013
16012
16011

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

Jump Height =

12006
12004
12001
12012
12009

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2BP

T2BP

Jump Height =

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin Magee

Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
Stellaluna, Australian Shepherd, Margaret Mac Giffert
Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin

Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine Danker

Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon
Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John
O'Hanlon

Kate, Border Collie, Patricia Doyle

Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Carley, Golden Retriever, Lori Vought-Nicklin

Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty

Katie, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz

Orie, All American, Sally Rojek

Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha Honaker
Tomas, German Shepherd Dog, Cathleen Hodor
Dodger, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy Sengenberger

16 #of dogs 10

Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

Harry, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

Willow, German Shepherd Dog, Susanne Sample-
Brown

Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish
Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

12 #ofdogs 5

Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan
Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie Murphy
Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra Ryder

Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting
Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting

8 #ofdogs 9

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

8006 28 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

8004 8 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

8003 ™28 Brooks, All American, Patti Evans

8001 28 vy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria Barnum
8017 T28% Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-Webber

8014 287 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy Braun

8012 287 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis

8010 T28P Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna Tessitore
8009 1287 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald Witting

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1
4003 287 The Dude, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom Jr

Judge: Karen Wlodarski

Premier Jumpers

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

24005 PD Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing
24003 PD Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
24002  ™°  Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 11

20027 PD Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20026  ™°  Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20025  ™P°  Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20024 PD Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin Magee

20022 PP Stellaluna, Australian Shepherd, Margaret Mac Giffert

20019 P
20012 P

Juno, Australian Shepherd, Lorena Proia
Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

20008  ™°  Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20007  ™°  Pixel, Border Collie, Annie Pyle
20004 PID Katie, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz
20031 PP Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 6

16010 ™ Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16008 PID Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

16007 PP Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16021 PP Symmit, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

16020  ™P" Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry

16018  PPP (Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2

12015 PIDP - Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
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Albany Obedience Club
Saturday, July 01, 2017

12012 ™P®  Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting

Jump Height= 8
8009

#ofdogs 1
PIP Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald Witting

Judge: Karen Wlodarski

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 5

24006 ™8 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
24005 ™8 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing
24004 ™8 Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne
24003 ™ Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
24002 A8 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 32

20039 ™% Capture, Border Collie, Patricia Doyle

20034  AA Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty

20003 A Orie, All American, Sally Rojek

20001 MR Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeak

20032  APA Tomas, German Shepherd Dog, Cathleen Hodor

20029  MPA Dodger, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy Sengenberger

20050 ™8 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette
O'Hanlon

20028 ™8 (Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20027 A8 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20026 ™ Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20025 ™8 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20024 A8 Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin Magee

20023 AXB - Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey

20022 ™8 Stellaluna, Australian Shepherd, Margaret Mac Giffert

20021 AXB - Time Bandit, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

20020 AXB - Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask

20019 ™8 Juno, Australian Shepherd, Lorena Proia

20017 A8 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin

20016 AXB | ucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine Danker

20015 ™8 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon

20014  AXB \izzard, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

20013 AXB - Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20012 ™8 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

20010 ™8 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John
O'Hanlon

20009 ™8 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia Doyle

20008 ™8 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20007
20005
20004
20033
20031
20030

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

16010
16009
16008
16007
16006
16005
16004
16002
16001

16024
16023
16022
16021
16020
16019
16018
16017
16016
16015
16014
16013
16012
16011

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

12002
12001
12011
12007
12006
12005
12004
12003
12016
12015

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

Pixel, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa Fogarty

Katie, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz

Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha Honaker
Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah Abeles

16 #of dogs 23
Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen

Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Pinto Girl, All American, Lois Fricke

Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

Nikki, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask
Strummer, Boxer, Jill Viggiani

Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara Grogan
Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry

Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann Boomhower
Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

Aggie, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

Ziva, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

Amaia, Australian Shepherd, Keith St. John
Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria Barnum
Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish
Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

12 #ofdogs 14

Desi, Miniature Poodle, Joann Boomhower
Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra Ryder

Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan
JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois Fricke

Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie Murphy

Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann Benjamin
Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
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Albany Obedience Club
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12014  A"® Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

12012  A"®  Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting

12010  A"® Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

12008  A"®  Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 15

8008 APANico, French Bulldog, Chris Casertino

8007 AXB - Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis

8006 AXB - Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

8005 B Valentino, Poodle, Lois Fricke

8004 AXB - Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

8003 AXB - Brooks, All American, Patti Evans

8002 B Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi

8001 AXB vy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria Barnum

8015 AP Niamh, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Laura Trainor

8014 AP Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy Braun

8013 APB - Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra Percenti

8012 AP Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis

8011 APB Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott Hunter

8010 APB - Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna Tessitore

8009 AP Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald Witting

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 4

4004 APB - Secret, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski

4003 A8 The Dude, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom Jr

4002 APB Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

4001 AP Ripple, Scottish Terrier, Bill Murphy

Judge: Karen Wilodarski

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height =
24008 OAJ
24007 OAJ
24001 OAJ
Jump Height =
20036 OAJ
20006 OAJ
20002 OAJ
Jump Height =
16003 oA
16025 o

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

24 #ofdogs 3
Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam Honaker

Moto, Boxer, Jill Viggiani
Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

20 #ofdogs 3

Teddy, Australian Shepherd, Lorena Proia
Carley, Golden Retriever, Lori Vought-Nicklin
Larkin, Border Collie, Carl Specht

16 #ofdogs 2
Lola, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Anne Ricci
Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2

12019  %“  Rodeo, Miniature Poodle, Lois Fricke

12018 %~ Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie Murphy

Judge: Karen Wlodarski

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1

24009 A8 Joy, Borzoi, Chris Danker

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 1

20038  NAB Target, English Springer Spaniel, Joanna Brousell

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2

16027  ™MP Harry, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

16026 WP Willow, German Shepherd Dog, Susanne Sample-
Brown

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

12023  MAP Rosalie, Shetland Sheepdog, E Chris Argento

12022 AP Busy, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie Kingsley

12021 NAP - Stella, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie Kingsley

Jump Height= § #of dogs 5

8021 NAB - Xanthi, Dandie Dinmont Terrier, Nancy Steele

8025 NAP - Gray, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen

8020 NAP - Trooper, Manchester Terrier, Cathy Braun

8018 NP Stormy, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Clothier

8017 NAP - Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-Webber
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